GOLF MONDARIZ
ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 23/06/2024
Hora Listado: 15:53:44

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: DE MONDARIZ)

12 CATEGORIA ( HASTA 19 DE JUEGO) (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

-_—
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12

14
15

17

24

27

31
32
33

35
36
37

CLUB

BAL MONDARIZ
LA CORUNA

MARTINEZ BLANCO , MARIO
PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE
SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO
DE LA FUENTE MARQUINA, MIGU
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO
HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO
ESPINAR LOPERA, MANUEL
SIMON FERRO, JOSE

RAC VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

BAL MONDARIZ

PENALOSA LOPEZ-PIN, GUILLER LA CORUNA
CABADAS AVION, RAFAEL BAL MONDARIZ
URGOITI LACARRA, INAKI LA CORUNA

ALVAREZ TOMBO, ROBERTO
GARCIA NOVAS, JOSE IGNACIO
DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ MARCO, LUIS JORGE

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO

RIA DE VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ

METTLER VILLAUMBRALES, PEDR  CHAN DO FENTO

SOUTO TABOAS, JAVIER
POZACO PESQUEIRA, ALFONSO
MURADAS OGANDO, MANUEL
FREAZA OTERO, JUAN
GONZALEZ ROCHA, RUBEN
CABADAS AVION, ALBERTO

BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO
RIA DE VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

CARNERO FERREIRO, JOSE MARI  RIA DE VIGO
PINTADO ALBO, JUAN BAL MONDARIZ
GOMEZ CARRERA, RAFAEL RCG SEVILLA

MAGDALENA LOPEZ, M? DEL CAR
GONZALEZ OTERO, ELADIO
RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER
LARRAN VILAR, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ ORDONEZ, ADRIAN

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RIA DE VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ

BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LOREN CHAN DO FENTO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

MISA PINTOS, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL
CAL DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL

FEDERACION GALL

RCG VISTA HERMO

REAL MONTEALEGR

CHAN DO FENTO

15,6
18,4
19,7
16,4
15,0
3.4

12,7
15,5
12,3
9,5

13,4
12,7
14,2
15,4
15,6
19,6
7,1

11,5
11,8
16,2
18,7
17,8
19,5
15,1
15,9
17,0
10,4
14,8
20,2
16,3
11,9
12,6
4,6

17,2
11,8
12,9
4,8

17,9
18,6

14,5
3,0

12,1
15,1
13,0
9,3

12,9

14,1
15,3

12,2

16,7
15,3
20,9

12,0

17,3

FECHA: 23/06/2024 CODIGO: GC1024857

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 3 15 42 42
M 3 18 42 42
M 4 19 41 41
M 3 16 40 40
M 3 15 39 39
M 1 2 38 38
M 3 12 38 38
M 3 15 38 38
M 3 12 37 37
M 2 9 36 36
M 3 13 36 36
M 3 12 34 34
M 3 14 34 34
M 3 15 33 33
M 3 15 32 32
M 4 19 32 32
M 2 6 31 31
M 3 11 31 31
M 3 11 31 31
M 3 16 31 31
M 4 18 31 31
M 3 18 31 31
M 4 19 31 31
M 3 15 30 30
M 3 16 30 30
M 3 17 30 30
M 2 10 28 28
M 3 14 28 28
M 4 15 28 28
F 3 17 28 28
M 3 11 27 27
M 3 12 26 26
M 2 4 25 25
M 3 17 25 25
M 3 11 24 24
M 3 12 21 21
M 2 4 Ret
M 2 8 Ret

9,0
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GOLF MONDARIZ
ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 23/06/2024
Hora Listado: 15:54:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: DE MONDARIZ)

22 CATEGORIA ( DESDE 20) (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 PAZ JOHNSTONE, NICOLAS RAC VIGO
2 GONZALEZ ALONSO, MONTSERRAT BAL MONDARIZ
3 MOURIN VALCARCEL, JOSE MANU RSHECC
4 MOSQUERA FERRO, EDGAR BAL MONDARIZ
FARINA BARCO, OMAR JOSE FEDERACION GALL
6 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE ANT BAL MONDARIZ
7 MESQUITA, DANIEL OSCAR BAL MONDARIZ
8 GABIEIRO QUIROGA, ANGEL BAL MONDARIZ
DIEUDE, JEAN LOUIS BAL MONDARIZ
10 COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL RAC VIGO
ATANES QUINTAIROS, JESUS BAL MONDARIZ
12 SOTO OTERO, CARLOS LA TOJA
ALMEIDA GOMES, MARIA DE FAT BAL MONDARIZ
EGUIDAZU FERNANDEZ, ESTHER BAL MONDARIZ
15 DEL AMO GASCON, M@ CARMEN RSHECC
16 PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL A. BAL MONDARIZ
ADAN FERNANDEZ, AURELIO ORENSE
LORENZO ALVAREZ, LUIS RIA DE VIGO
GONZALEZ DAVID, MARCO ANTON BAL MONDARIZ
20 GONZALEZ FRAGUEIRO, DELIO BAL MONDARIZ
ESQUER RUFILANCHAS, DIEGO M  BAL MONDARIZ
MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE BAL MONDARIZ
REPRESAS REPRESAS, CRISTINA  BAL MONDARIZ
24 GOMEZ CARRERA, RAFAEL RCG SEVILLA
PEREIRA FERRERAS, HIGINIO BAL MONDARIZ
SECO OTERO, JOSE ANDRES BAL MONDARIZ
27 PAGE PEREZ, MARIA BAL MONDARIZ
28 PEREZ IGLESIAS, BRAULIO LA TOJA
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JULIO RIA DE VIGO
LUNA BAELO, EMILIO JOSE BAL MONDARIZ
GOMEZ CUNA, MARIA DEL CARME  BAL MONDARIZ
32 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO JO BAL MONDARIZ
ABELLAS ROSENDE, JOSE CARLO BAL MONDARIZ
34 REY REY, LAUREANO MARC. BAL MONDARIZ
35 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO RAC VIGO
36 GARCIA LORENZO, RAUL BAL MONDARIZ
37 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, ALBERTO BAL MONDARIZ
38 FERNANDEZ SEIJAS, JUAN CARL RAC VIGO
39 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE RAC VIGO

FERNANDEZ TAPIAS, RAMON BAL MONDARIZ

26,6
32,2
22,0
21,2
26,4
29,1
22,5
20,4
23,3
22,9
32,7
25,5
24,0
27,5
25,8
20,9
25,0
24,6
30,0
20,9
22,9
26,5
36,0
20,2
20,5
26,5
294
25,8
26,3
26,5
30,4
24,7
26,2
25,3
23,9
20,0
30,4
23,9
22,2

26,3
30,6
21,4
20,6
25,8
28,7
22,0
20,1
23,2
22,8
31,0

23,9

26,5

20,6

23,2

FECHA: 23/06/2024 CODIGO: GC1024857

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 5 27 41 41
F 5 32 40 40
M 4 22 38 38
M 4 21 37 37
M 4 26 37 37
M 5 29 36 36
M 4 22 35 35
M 4 20 34 34
M 4 23 34 34
M 4 23 33 33
M 5 30 33 33
M 4 20 32 32
F 4 25 32 32
F 5 29 32 32
F 4 27 31 31
M 4 21 30 30
M 4 25 30 30
M 4 25 30 30
M 5 30 30 30
M 4 21 29 29
M 4 23 29 29
M 5 27 29 29
F 5 32 29 29
M 4 15 28 28
M 4 20 28 28
M 5 27 28 28
F 5 31 27 27
M 4 26 26 26
M 4 26 26 26
M 5 27 26 26
F 5 32 26 26
M 4 25 25 25
M 4 26 25 25
M 4 25 24 24
M 4 24 23 23
M 4 20 22 22
M 5 30 19 19
M 4 24 18 18
M 4 22 Ret
M 4 20 N.P

26,0

DOV NZINnZZnnng



GOLF MONDARIZ

ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 23/06/2024
Hora Listado: 15:55:15

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: DE MONDARIZ)

SCRATCH ONDA CERO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

10
11
12

16

19
20

23

27

30

38

42

48

51

53

55

57

GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO
MARTINEZ BLANCO , MARIO
PENALOSA LOPEZ-PIN, GUILLER
SIMON FERRO, JOSE

HERMIDA MARTINEZ, JACOBO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE

DE LA FUENTE MARQUINA, MIGU
CABADAS AVION, RAFAEL
REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO
ESPINAR LOPERA, MANUEL
SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
URGOITI LACARRA, INAKI
VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ MARCO, LUIS JORGE
GARCIA NOVAS, JOSE IGNACIO
ALVAREZ TOMBO, ROBERTO
LARRAN VILAR, MIGUEL

DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS
MOSQUERA FERRO, EDGAR
GONZALEZ OTERO, ELADIO
CARNERO FERREIRO, JOSE MARI
MOURIN VALCARCEL, JOSE MANU
METTLER VILLAUMBRALES, PEDR
FREAZA OTERO, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, JAVIER
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
SOUTO TABOAS, JAVIER
GONZALEZ ROCHA, RUBEN

PAZ JOHNSTONE, NICOLAS
GABIEIRO QUIROGA, ANGEL
SOTO OTERO, CARLOS

POZACO PESQUEIRA, ALFONSO
CABADAS AVION, ALBERTO
MAGDALENA LOPEZ, M? DEL CAR
GOMEZ CARRERA, RAFAEL
PINTADO ALBO, JUAN

COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL
MESQUITA, DANIEL OSCAR
MURADAS OGANDO, MANUEL

CLUB

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
LA CORUNA

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RIA DE VIGO

LA CORUNA

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO

RCG VISTA HERMO
FEDERACION GALL
LA CORUNA
REAL MONTEALEGR
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RIA DE VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RIA DE VIGO
RSHECC

CHAN DO FENTO
CHAN DO FENTO
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
LA TOJA

RAC VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
RCG SEVILLA
BAL MONDARIZ
RAC VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
RIA DE VIGO

BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LOREN CHAN DO FENTO
GONZALEZ ALONSO, MONTSERRAT BAL MONDARIZ

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, JOSE ANT
DIEUDE, JEAN LOUIS

PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL A.
PEREIRA FERRERAS, HIGINIO
MISA PINTOS, JOSE LUIS

FARINA BARCO, OMAR JOSE
ALMEIDA GOMES, MARIA DE FAT
GONZALEZ ORDONEZ, ADRIAN
ATANES QUINTAIROS, JESUS
GONZALEZ FRAGUEIRO, DELIO
ADAN FERNANDEZ, AURELIO
LORENZO ALVAREZ, LUIS

SECO OTERO, JOSE ANDRES
ESQUER RUFILANCHAS, DIEGO M
EGUIDAZU FERNANDEZ, ESTHER

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
FEDERACION GALL
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
ORENSE

RIA DE VIGO
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

3,4

15,6
9,5

12,3
12,7
7,1

18,4
15,0
13,4
16,4
15,5
19,7
12,7
11,5
11,8
15,4
14,2
4,6

15,6
21,2
11,9
10,4
22,0
16,2
15,1
12,6
19,6
18,7
15,9
26,6
20,4
25,5
17,8
17,0
16,3
20,2
14,8
22,9
22,5
19,6
11,8
32,2
29,1
23,3
20,9
20,5
12,9
26,4
24,0
17,2
32,7
20,9
25,0
24,6
26,5
22,9
27,5

3,0

9,3
13,0
12,1

17,9
14,5
12,9

15,1
18,6

12,2
15,3
14,1

20,6
12,0

21,4

16,7
26,3
20,1

20,9
15,3
22,8
22,0

30,6
28,7
23,2
21,3

25,8
23,9
17,3
31,0
21,5

23,1
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FECHA: 23/06/2024 CODIGO: GC1024857

AP DLPADDOWRARDPDPOORAPRRPIOIOOWADRDRRWRWLOOWRAPIOWDRPRPRWOLOWRANWPRARWONWWLWWWLWWRWWWWWNWWNW-=-

2
15
9

12
12
6

18
15
13
16
15
19
12
11
11
15
14
4

15
21
11
10
22
16
15
12
19
18
16
27
20
20
18
17
17
15
14
23
22
19
11
32
29
23
21
20
12
26
25
17
30
21
25
25
27
23
29

1a

36
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
9

9

8

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

36
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
9

9

8



GOLF MONDARIZ

"~ ONDA CERO 2024

Fecha Listado: 23/06/2024
Hora Listado: 15:55:15

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: DE MONDARIZ)
SCRATCH ONDA CERO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

DEL AMO GASCON, M# CARMEN
LUNA BAELO, EMILIO JOSE
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, JULIO

61 GONZALEZ DAVID, MARCO ANTON
MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE
ABELLAS ROSENDE, JOSE CARLO
RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO

65 GOMEZ CUNA, MARIA DEL CARME
PEREZ IGLESIAS, BRAULIO
GARCIA LORENZO, RAUL

68 REPRESAS REPRESAS, CRISTINA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO JO
FERNANDEZ SEIJAS, JUAN CARL

71 PAGE PEREZ, MARIA
DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, ALBERTO

73 REY REY, LAUREANO MARC.

74 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE
CAL DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL
GONZALEZ-ALEGRE C., MANUEL
FERNANDEZ TAPIAS, RAMON

RSHECC

RAC VIGO

LA TOJA

RAC VIGO

RAC VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
RIA DE VIGO

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

BAL MONDARIZ

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ
BAL MONDARIZ

25,8 26,1
26,5
26,3
30,0
26,5
26,2
23,9
30,4

26,5

25,8
20,0
36,0
24,7
23,9
294
30,4
25,3
22,2
9,0

4,8

20,6

23,2

FECHA: 23/06/2024 CODIGO: GC1024857

1?Vuelta

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
F 4 27 8 8
M 5 27 8 8
M 4 26 8 8
M 5 30 7 7
M 5 27 7 7
M 4 26 7 7
M 4 24 7 7
F 5 32 6 6
M 4 26 6 6
M 4 20 6 6
F 5 32 5 5
M 4 25 5 5
M 4 24 5 5
F 5 31 4 4
M 5 30 4 4
M 4 25 3 3

M 4 22 Ret

M 2 8 Ret

M 2 4 Ret

M 4 20 N.P

26,0
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